



51% Whole Grain
**Cheese Stuffed
 Breadstick**

3 oz



Code	Case Pack	Storage Method	Net Weight
84000	126 bulk	Frozen	23.63 lb

Preparation Instructions: Conventional Oven: Preheat Oven to 425°F. Remove Bread Sticks From Bag. Place Bread Sticks Flat on Baking Pan. Bake 8-10 Minutes or Until Heated Through.

Toaster Oven: Preheat Oven to 375°F. Remove Bread Sticks From Bag. Place Bread Sticks Flat on Baking Pan. Bake 8-10 Minutes or Until Heated Through.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 breadstick (3 oz)
 Serving Per Container: Approx. 126

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 250	Calories from Fat 90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	16%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 370mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	10%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 11g	
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 25%	Iron 10%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

TI	HI	Pallet Count
6	11	66

Ingredients: BREADSTICK: : WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, LOW MOISTURE PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SUGAR, CORN STARCH, YEAST, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, MONOGLYCERIDES, DATEM, L- CYSTEINE, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, AZODICARBONAMIDE.
 SPREAD: NATURAL OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN, PALM FRUIT, PALM KERNEL), WATER, GARLIC, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SPICES, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACID, ONION POWDER, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk